 Rev. V0125
www.sciolux.com  1
FEATURES
KIT BALAM
60W
Order code
 KIT-BALAM - VK - 7 40 - 48 - XX
APPLICATIONS
• Streetlight • Sports luminaire • High Bay Luminaire  • Reflector
VOLTAGE
48 = 48V
CCT
30 = 3000K
40 = 4000K
50 = 5000K
CRI
7 = CRI ≥ 70
8 = CRI ≥ 80
9 = IRC ≥ 90
SPECIAL
OPTIONS
Null = No special
feature.
LED CLASS
VP = P CLASS
VK = K CLASS
• Rectangular heat sink of 254mm x 70.83mm x
57.24mm.
• SCIOLUX LED module 2x6 format (BALAM Family).
• 300mm cable with IP66 connector of 2 poles.
• LEDIL optic.
• 60W maximum.
• IP66.
Image for reference only.
FAMILY
 Rev. V0125
www.sciolux.com  2
Family
If Nom.
(mA)
If Max.
(mA)
Vf Nom.
(V)
Tc Max.
(ºC)
KIT BALAM-VK 800 1700 35.28 85
PRODUCT SELECTION TABLE
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
BALAM VK— Nominal conditions (Tsp = 55°C), Maximum conditions (Tsp = 85°C), CRI 70
ORDER CODE CCT CRI
36V @ 800mA 36V @ 1700mA
Min. Flux
(lm)